
 
 
 
 
 
 NETARHAT AWASIYA VIDYALAYA  

NETARHAT  
P.O- NETARHAT, VIA-GUMLA, DISTRICT- LATEHAR 

(An Autonomous Institution under Societies Reg. Act 1860, Ministry of School Education & Literacy Dept. 
Govt. of Jharkhand) 

E-mail:principal.netarhat@gmail.com                                Website:www.netarhatvidyalaya.com         

 

NOTICE INVITING RE- TENDER 

Enquiry No-1803                                                                                                                          Dated-13.08.2024  

Sealed Quotation’s/ Tenders  are invited from reputed Publishers/Suppliers/Authorized 

Distributors /Authorized Dealers for the Purchase of different kinds of Books, Globes , 

Kindle/ Educational  DVD/ CDs  for the Library at Netarhat Awasiya Vidyalaya, Netarhat. 

1. Name of the Tender 
Purchase of different kinds of books for the 
Library at Netarhat Awasiya Vidyalaya, 
Netarhat. 

2. Scope of Work 
Purchase of Text Books, Reference Books, 
NCERT Books, General Books, Globes, Kindle/ 
Educational  Software DVD/ CDs.  

3. 
Name and Address of the Office 
Inviting Tender 

Principal, Netarhat Awasiya Vidyalaya, 
Netarhat, P.O- Netarhat, Via-Gumla, District- 
Latehar, PIN-835 218. (Jharkhand) 

4. 
Date of Publication of Tender on 
Website 

  13.08.2024 at 10 A.M 

5. 
Last Date and Time for Submission 
 of Bids 

 30.08.2024 at 11:30 A.M 

6. 
Schedule for Opening Technical 
Bid of the Tender 

 31 .08.2024 at 11.30 A.M 

7. 
Schedule for Opening of  Financial  
Bid of the Tender 

01.09.2024 at 11.30 A.M. 

   Further details could be seen on our school’s website www.netarhatvidyalaya.com             

                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                      Sd/- 
                                                                                                                        (Sri.Santosh kumar) 

                                                                                                                           Principal  
                                                                                                                             Netarhat Aawasiya Vidyalaya 

                                                                                                                           Netarhat 
     

                                                                    

http://www.netarhatvidyalaya.com/

